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RESULTATS COUPE LIFA 3 dimanche 17 mars 2013

Temps

7:35.81
7:42.27
7:45.17
7:46.07
7:54.26
8:02.26

7:44.29
7:49.55
7:55.69
8:06.19
8:08.55
8:21.85

8:01.73
8:05.90
8:14.06
8:18.32
8:23.39

7:52.12
7:54.43
7:55.89
8:04.94
8:37.41
8:46.07

Ecart

6.46
9.36
10.26
18.45
26.45

5.26
11.40
21.90
24.26
37.56

4.17
12.33
16.59
21.66

231

3.77
12.82
45.29
53.95

N°

DAL, N0 W

17
16
14
18

23
21
22
24
19
20

CLUB

FRANCE CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ARGENTEUIL COMA
VERSAILLES CN
ARGENTEUIL COMA

MEYZIEU AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PORT MARLY RCPM
ARGENTEUIL COMA
ARGENTEUIL COMA
FRANCE CN

LAGNY SN
FRANCE CN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
FRANCE CN

JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
ARGENTEUIL COMA
FRANCE CN
VERSAILLES CN
ROWING CLUB SRP

R1

CORMERAIS ALBERIC
DELACHAUME ROMAIN
GARNERO SEBASTIEN
DI GIROLAMO REMI
OLIVIER VINCENT
MATHIEU RONAN

PILAT ALEXANDRE
TEROIN FRANCOIS
FOUCAULT LAURENT
BEIGNON JIMY
ALLAIN STEPHANE
POZzO DI BORGO THOMAS

DUPETY HUGO

CLEMENT FELIX

CAHEREC HUGO
DUPLAY BENJAMIN
KERMANI JOSEPH

BIRONNEAU NICOLAS
VALLET NICOLAS
LEVASSEUR VINCENT
HEITZ FRANCOIS
HONORE VINCENT
BOSSARD AURELIEN

R2 R3 R4 R5

R6 R7 R8 BAR
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2
3
4

8:15.14
8:18.97
8:24.17
8:29.37
8:39.35

8:17.33
8:17.74
8:39.65

8:14.25
8:28.85
8:46.86

8:19.93
8:24.51
8:25.00
9:00.40
9:21.48

8:30.79
8:42.16
8:46.13
8:47.39

8:13.57
8:44.21
8:49.33
9:05.55

3.83
9.03
14.23
24.21

0.41
22.32

14.60
32.61

4.58
5.07
40.47
1:01.55

11.37
15.34
16.60

30.64
35.76
51.98

25
26
28
29
30

35
31
34

40

41

45
46
47
43
44

49
52
51
50

53
56
54
55

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ROWING CLUB SRP
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
LAGNY SN
ROWING CLUB SRP

FRANCE CN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

FRANCE CN
JOINVILLE AMJ
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
FRANCE CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ROWING CLUB SRP

JOINVILLE AMJ
CORBEIL ASCE 91
LAGNY SN
MANTES AS

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
CORBEIL ASCE 91
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

RICHOU ALEXIS
BERNUS EMMANUEL
LACHAMBRE LEO
WALLEZ NICOLAS
GILBERT LOUIS

ATIK LAURANT
MELEIRO GUILLAUME
VOGELEER VIKTOR

CASCARRE THOMAS
LIMOUSIN DIMITRI
GANCARZ TRISTAN

CALA CHRISTOPHER
DELAHAYE PIERRE
BESENVAL PAUL
PRABONNAUD THOMAS
GOUYE ANTOINE

HUYGHE ALLAN
RAPP JEREMIE
LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE
LE MERCIER JEREMY

LE GURUN LOIC
DEBORD DAVID
DOROL GEOFFREY
WASTIAUX GUYSLAIN
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Temps

07:35,8
07:42,3
07:44,3
07:45,2
07:46,1
07:49,6
07:52,1
07:54,4
07:55,7
07:55,9
08:01,7
08:02,3
08:04,9
08:05,9
08:06,2
08:08,6
08:13,6
08:14,1
08:14,2
08:15,1
08:17,3
08:17,7
08:18,3
08:19,0
08:19,9
08:21,9
08:23,4
08:24,2
08:24,5
08:25,0
08:28,8
08:29,4
08:30,8
08:39,3
08:39,7
08:42,2
08:44,2
08:46,1
08:46,1
08:46,9
08:47,4
08:49,3
09:00,4
09:05,6
09:21,5

Ecart

6.46
8.48
9.36
10.26
13.74
16.31
18.62
19.88
20.08
25.92
26.45
29.13
30.09
30.38
32.74
37.76
38.25
38.44
39.33
41.52
41.93
42.51
43.16
44.12
46.04
47.58
48.36
48.70
49.19
53.04
53.56
54.98
1:03.54
1:03.84
1:06.35
1:08.40
1:10.26
1:10.32
1:11.05
1:11.58
1:13.52
1:24.59
1:29.74
1:45.67

CLUB

FRANCE CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
MEYZIEU AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ARGENTEUIL COMA
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
PORT MARLY RCPM
ARGENTEUIL COMA
LAGNY SN
ARGENTEUIL COMA
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
ARGENTEUIL COMA
ARGENTEUIL COMA
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91
FRANCE CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
FRANCE CN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ROWING CLUB SRP
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
FRANCE CN
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
ROWING CLUB SRP
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CORBEIL ASCE 91
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
ROWING CLUB SRP
LAGNY SN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MANTES AS
CORBEIL ASCE 91
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ROWING CLUB SRP

R1 R2

CORMERAIS ALBERIC
DELACHAUME ROMAIN
PILAT ALEXANDRE
GARNERO SEBASTIEN
DI GIROLAMO REMI
TEROIN FRANCOIS
BIRONNEAU NICOLAS
VALLET NICOLAS
FOUCAULT LAURENT
LEVASSEUR VINCENT
DUPETY HUGO
MATHIEU RONAN
HEITZ FRANCOIS
CLEMENT FELIX
BEIGNON JIMY
ALLAIN STEPHANE
LE GURUN LOIC
CAHEREC HUGO
CASCARRE THOMAS
RICHOU ALEXIS
ATIK LAURANT
MELEIRO GUILLAUME
DUPLAY BENJAMIN
BERNUS EMMANUEL
CALA CHRISTOPHER
POZZO DI BORGO THOMAS
KERMANI JOSEPH
LACHAMBRE LEO
DELAHAYE PIERRE
BESENVAL PAUL
LIMOUSIN DIMITRI
WALLEZ NICOLAS
HUYGHE ALLAN
GILBERT LOUIS
VOGELEER VIKTOR
RAPP JEREMIE
DEBORD DAVID
BOSSARD AURELIEN
LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE
GANCARZ TRISTAN
LE MERCIER JEREMY
DOROL GEOFFREY
PRABONNAUD THOMAS
WASTIAUX GUYSLAIN
GOUYE ANTOINE

%

85,09%
83,98%
83,62%
83,44%
83,26%
82,55%
82,20%
81,86%
81,51%
81,51%
80,50%
80,50%
80,00%
79,84%
79,84%
79,35%
78,54%
78,54%
78,54%
78,38%
78,07%
77,91%
77,91%
77,76%
77,60%
77,29%
77,14%
76,98%
76,83%
76,83%
76,23%
76,23%
75,93%
74,76%
74,62%
74,33%
74,05%
73,76%
73,76%
73,62%
73,62%
73,35%
71,85%
71,06%
69,16%
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8:43.47
9:03.80
9:22.66
9:40.70
9:43.54

9:26.10
9:40.51
9:50.46

Temps

08:43,5
09:03,8
09:22,7
09:26,1
09:40,5
09:40,7
09:43,5
09:50,5

7:13.95
7:14.73
7:18.73
7:22.23
7:45.18
7:48.12

7:43.11
7:47.01
7:47.88
7:52.63
7:59.94

7:40.04
7:44.57
7:51.68

20.33

39.19

57.23
1:00.07

14.41
24.36

Ecart

0.78

4.78

8.28
31.23
34.17

3.90
4.77
9.52
16.83

4.53
11.64

59
306

N°

59
306
60
61
64
57
27
63

67
68
66
69
70
65

75
71
73
72
76

77
15
79

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
REIMS
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ARGENTEUIL COMA
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

ROWING CLUB SRP
ROWING CLUB SRP
LAGNY SN

CLUB

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
REIMS

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ROWING CLUB SRP
ROWING CLUB SRP
ARGENTEUIL COMA

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
LAGNY SN

JOINVILLE AMJ / SN LAGNY
ACBB / CNF
AS MANTES / SN LAGNY
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
FRANCE CN

CORBEIL ASCE 91
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
JOINVILLE AMJ
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MANTES AS

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91

POUMAILLOUX CHLOE
MATHIEU LUCIE
GIRALDI CAROLINE
PIOT MARIANNE
VERGNE MARINE

VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER
LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA
RAVEAU PAULINE

R1

POUMAILLOUX CHLOE
MATHIEU LUCIE
GIRALDI CAROLINE
VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER
LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA
PIOT MARIANNE
VERGNE MARINE
RAVEAU PAULINE

DESLAVIERE YVAN
MOUSNIER CEDRIC
NOUGAREDE ANTOINE
DESGORCES FRANCOISDENIS
GIOVALE CYRIL
MESNARD STEPHANE

LE GAC YOANN
PENSEC ARNAUD
MARCHAND HERVE
GATTI RUGGERO
MAMES THIBAUT

COUDERC CEDRIC
BEURET ROMAIN
BRIARD MATTHIEU

R2

LAGOUGE ANTOINE
BOUGON PAUL
BOURENNANE ISMAEL
FADIE THOMAS
MOUCHET SEBASTIEN
ALARDET GABRIEL

ABRANTES TOMAS
LE SAUX OLIVIER
JESEL ANTOINE
LONGO LAURENT

BARBOTIN MICKAEL

TELLIER MAXENCE
BARNOUD ROMAIN
WOLFF GABRIEL

%

81,07%
77,94%
75,31%
74,91%
72,98%
72,98%
72,60%
71,86%
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7:45.18
8:07.05

Temps

07:14,0
07:14,7
07:18,7
07:22,2
07:40,0
07:43,1
07:44,6
07:45,2
07:45,2
07:47,0
07:47,9
07:48,1
07:51,7
07:52,6
07:59,9
08:07,1

8:14.82
8:20.68
8:25.71
8:36.04
8:45.07
9:00.81

21.87

Ecart

0.78

4.78

8.28
26.09
29.16
30.62
31.23
31.23
33.06
33.93
34.17
37.73
38.68
45.99
53.10

5.86
10.89
21.22
30.25
45.99

84
82

N°

67
68
66
69
77
75
15
70
84
71
73
65
79
72
76
82

88
90
87
86
89
85

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CORBEIL ASCE 91

CcLUB

JOINVILLE AMJ / SN LAGNY
ACBB / CNF
AS MANTES / SN LAGNY
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
JOINVILLE AMJ
FRANCE CN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MANTES AS
CORBEIL ASCE 91

SN LAGNY / AUNL
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB /AMM
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / ROUEN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ROWING CLUB SRP

BENELHOCINE XAVIER
THORIN ALEXIS

R1

DESLAVIERE YVAN

MOUSNIER CEDRIC
NOUGAREDE ANTOINE

DESGORCES FRANCOISDENIS

COUDERC CEDRIC
LE GAC YOANN
BEURET ROMAIN
GIOVALE CYRIL
BENELHOCINE XAVIER
PENSEC ARNAUD
MARCHAND HERVE
MESNARD STEPHANE
BRIARD MATTHIEU
GATTI RUGGERO
MAMES THIBAUT
THORIN ALEXIS

DELALLEAU DIANE
GABALI ORIANE

ALAOUCHICHE ALAOUCHICHE

LE COTTIER DIANE
GARCIA CHARLOTTE
RUDASIGWA DELPHINE

ARCIDIACONO NICOLAS
WOLFF JEREMIE

R2

BAHUAUD FLAVIE
BILLET JUSTINE
CARMEN MULOT
GARCIA FLORIANE
LE BRAS MARIE
LAJONIE GARLONE

%

85,25%
85,06%
84,28%
83,71%
80,43%
79,91%
79,57%
79,57%
79,57%
79,23%
79,06%
79,06%
78,39%
78,22%
77,08%
75,98%
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8:54.68
9:03.48
9:11.17
9:15.12

Temps

08:14,8
08:20,7
08:25,7
08:36,0
08:45,1
08:54,7
09:00,8
09:03,5
09:11,2
09:15,1

7:54.16
7:59.78
8:12.76
8:27.61
8:32.31

8:19.21
8:22.03
8:25.21
8:35.38
8:35.71
8:56.67

8:24.56
8:30.50
8:39.12
8:40.04
8:44.89
8:49.98

8.80
16.49
20.44

Ecart

5.86
10.89
21.22
30.25
39.86
45.99
48.66
56.35

1:00.30

5.62
18.60
33.45
38.15

2.82
6.00
16.17
16.50
37.46

5.94
14.56
15.48
20.33
25.42

101
99
102
98
97

104
103
107
106
108
105

110
114
112
111
109
113

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91
JOINVILLE AMJ / RSCC
ROWING CLUB SRP

CLUB

SN LAGNY / AUNL
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB /AMM
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / ROUEN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ROWING CLUB SRP
CORBEIL ASCE 91
JOINVILLE AMJ / RSCC
ROWING CLUB SRP

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
SN ENGHIEN
VERSAILLES CN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

JOINVILLE AMJ
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ARGENTEUIL COMA

ARGENTEUIL COMA
ARGENTEUIL COMA
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
FRANCE CN
BEAUMONT AV

POUZET VANESSA
DENOYETTE CLAIRE
CAPELLE GABRIELLE
TANGOU PITAKANI

R1

DELALLEAU DIANE
GABALI ORIANE
ALAOUCHICHE ALAOUCHICHE
LE COTTIER DIANE
GARCIA CHARLOTTE
POUZET VANESSA
RUDASIGWA DELPHINE
DENOYETTE CLAIRE
CAPELLE GABRIELLE
TANGOU PITAKANI

SCHOEN HUGO
DE CAGNY VINCENT
RAMDANI ILLYAS
VAAST DONATIEN
CHAUVEL JEREMIE

BERBAR-REVOL YANIS
MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT
JOIGNEAUX THIBAULT
PARMENTIER ARTHUR
SILVESTRE RICHARD
AIT-OUABBAS NICOLAS

CARCENAC FABIEN
KAABECHE ILYES
ETIENNE QUENTIN
DESCAMPS NICOLAS
RIGOLI PHILIPPE
AUFRANC PAUL

PEQUIN SOLENE

BAUDRAS MARIE

MANDELLI JULIE
BONNAFOUS EMILIE

R2

BAHUAUD FLAVIE
BILLET JUSTINE
CARMEN MULOT
GARCIA FLORIANE
LE BRAS MARIE
PEQUIN SOLENE
LAJONIE GARLONE
BAUDRAS MARIE
MANDELLI JULIE
BONNAFOUS EMILIE

%

82,63%
81,64%
80,83%
79,26%
77,90%
76,45%
75,60%
75,32%
74,23%
73,69%
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8:04.52
8:12.19
8:18.98
8:52.96
9:02.87

Temps

07:54,2
07:59,8
08:04,5
08:12,2
08:12,8
08:19,0
08:19,2
08:22,0
08:24,6
08:25,2
08:30,5
08:32,3
08:35,4
08:35,7
08:39,1
08:40,0
08:44,9
08:50,0
08:53,0
08:56,7
09:02,9

8:44.44
8:55.12
8:59.93
9:09.04
9:17.01
9:27.63

9:17.86
9:18.97
9:27.33
9:29.33
9:39.73

7.67
14.46
48.44
58.35

Ecart

5.62
10.36
18.03
18.60
24.82
25.05
27.87
30.40
31.05
36.34
38.15
41.22
41.55
44.96
45.88
50.73
55.82
58.80

1:02.51
1:08.71

10.68
15.49
24.60
32.57
43.19

1.11
9.47
11.47
21.87

141
115
119
118
116

N°

101
99
141
115
102
119
104
103
110
107
114
97
106
108
112
111
109
113
118
105
116

123
122
121
124
120
125

127
128
126
129
131

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
ARGENTEUIL COMA
MEAUX CN
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

CLUB

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT

ARGENTEUIL COMA
SN ENGHIEN
MEAUX CN
JOINVILLE AMJ
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ARGENTEUIL COMA
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ARGENTEUIL COMA

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

CERGY PONTOISE SNO
FRANCE CN
BEAUMONT AV
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ARGENTEUIL COMA
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
VERSAILLES CN
SESN ENCOURAGEMENT
ARGENTEUIL COMA
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ROWING CLUB SRP

GROPALOLO MATHIEU
MAGRI-KERLOGOT FABIEN
BRUNEAUX THOMAS
HARTMANN LEO
BRUGNOT PIERRE-YVES

R1 R2

SCHOEN HUGO
DE CAGNY VINCENT
GROPALOLO MATHIEU
MAGRI-KERLOGOT FABIEN
RAMDANI ILLYAS
BRUNEAUX THOMAS
BERBAR-REVOL YANIS
MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT
CARCENAC FABIEN
JOIGNEAUX THIBAULT
KAABECHE ILYES
CHAUVEL JEREMIE
PARMENTIER ARTHUR
SILVESTRE RICHARD
ETIENNE QUENTIN
DESCAMPS NICOLAS
RIGOLI PHILIPPE
AUFRANC PAUL
HARTMANN LEO
AIT-OUABBAS NICOLAS
BRUGNOT PIERRE-YVES

VOIRIN JULIE
PARODI LEA
BALEYNAUD JULIE
BOUBAULT FLAVIE
HAVAS LAURE
FERHAOUI LINA

REMY LOU
BUNEL NATACHA
DEKEYSER MARIE
VITOUX MANON

PONCE DE LEON MARIE

%

86,08%
85,00%
84,12%
82,93%
82,76%
81,76%
81,76%
81,27%
80,79%
80,79%
80,00%
79,69%
79,22%
79,07%
78,61%
78,46%
77,71%
76,98%
76,55%
75,98%
75,14%
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9:46.70
10:10.87
10:57.55

Temps

08:44,4
08:55,1
08:59,9
09:09,0
09:17,0
09:17,9
09:19,0
09:27,3
09:27,6
09:29,3
09:39,7
09:46,7
10:10,9
10:57,6

24.17
1:10.85

Ecart

10.68
15.49
24.60
32.57
33.42
34.53
42.89
43.19
44.89
55.29

132
134
135

N°

123
122
121
124
120
127
128
126
125
129
131

1:02.26 132

1:26.43
2:13.11

134
135

CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

CLUB

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
VERSAILLES CN
SESN ENCOURAGEMENT
ARGENTEUIL COMA
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ROWING CLUB SRP
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

PICART NAOMI
DE LA TOUSCHE LORRAINE
RAMSI ANAIS

R1 R2

VOIRIN JULIE
PARODI LEA
BALEYNAUD JULIE
BOUBAULT FLAVIE
HAVAS LAURE
REMY LOU
BUNEL NATACHA
DEKEYSER MARIE
FERHAOUI LINA
VITOUX MANON
PONCE DE LEON MARIE
PICART NAOMI
DE LA TOUSCHE LORRAINE
RAMSI ANAIS

%

85,31%
83,55%
82,78%
81,42%
80,25%
80,11%
79,96%
78,84%
78,70%
78,56%
77,07%
76,15%
73,16%
67,93%
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C07 HJ2- 51
1

v~ wN

C07 HJ2- 52
1
2
3

Clt général hj2-

O N O OB WN =

Clt
C08 FJ2-
1
2
3

C09 FCax
1

v s wN

7:37.34
7:39.86
7:41.20
7:43.59
7:45.37

7:50.89
8:06.17
8:27.04

Temps

07:37,3
07:39,9
07:41,2
07:43,6
07:45,4
07:50,9
08:06,2
08:27,0

Temps

8:39.75
9:05.53
9:34.78

5:49.68
5:59.33
5:59.76
6:01.81
6:04.36

2.52
3.86
6.25
8.03

15.28
36.15

Ecart

00:02,5
00:03,9
00:06,3
00:08,0
00:13,6
00:28,8
00:49,7

Ecart

25.78
55.03

9.65
10.08
12.13
14.68

139
136
140
138
137

146
147
145

N°

139
136
140
138
137
146
147
145

N°

148
151
150

154
153
155
156
157

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / ANDRES
JOINVILLE AMJ
AS MANTES / PORT MORLY RCPM
RSCC / ENGHIEN SN
ENGHIEN SN / MEULAN LES MUREAU

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
MEAUX CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

CLUB

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / ANDRES
JOINVILLE AMJ
AS MANTES / PORT MORLY RCPM
RSCC / ENGHIEN SN
ENGHIEN SN / MEULAN LES MUREAU
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
MEAUX CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

CLUB

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

AS CORBEIL / BEAUMONT AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
JOINVILLE AMJ
PERREUX SN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

BOVE IVAN
ALBERT THEO
FAURE VALENTIN
DELFAU HUGO
COUSIN THOMAS

TENDRON FREDERIC
LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO
MARQUAIRE LOIC

R1

BOVE IVAN
ALBERT THEO
FAURE VALENTIN
DELFAU HUGO
COUSIN THOMAS
TENDRON FREDERIC
LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO
MARQUAIRE LOIC

R1

MULHERN OCTAVIA
DAVID CONSTANCE
FALISE SALOME

BOURDIER JUSTINE
BOVE CLAIRE
DRIGNY NINA

RIARD MANON
AZIZI SIRINE

GRANDSIRE LEO
LEPREVOST ANTONIN
GODE HADRIEN
RONSMANS-DAVRAY MATTHIEU
LEROY AXEL

COUFLEAU ANTOINE
MAURY FRANCOIS
BOCAZ-COEFFE JOACHIM

R2

GRANDSIRE LEO
LEPREVOST ANTONIN
GODE HADRIEN
RONSMANS-DAVRAY MATTHIEU
LEROY AXEL
COUFLEAU ANTOINE
MAURY FRANCOIS
BOCAZ-COEFFE JOACHIM

R2

BATTE JULIETTE
BAUMERT ALIZEE
BRUN FLORINE

BOISRIVEAU LIOT LE MOAL
PITTET SILVESTRE BONHOMME
AUBRY PACOURET GUILLAUME

BENEL HUMEAU MEUNIER

RECMAN PRUDHOMME TCHEMY

%

84,46%
83,91%
83,73%
83,19%
83,01%
81,95%
79,42%
76,13%

%

81,73%
77,84%
73,91%


pedro
Highlight

pedro
Highlight


C10 H/FC4- S3
1

C10 HC4- 51

U WN

C10 HC4- 52
1
2

C10 HC4- 53
1
2
3

Clt général hc4-

O 00NV WN
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N R O

C12 4+ OPEN
1

o ubh WwnN

6:08.89

5:25.60
5:28.33
5:31.70
5:35.25
5:44.62
5:58.41

5:48.04
5:54.88

5:59.96
6:10.54
6:41.39

Temps

05:25,6
05:28,3
05:31,7
05:35,2
05:44,6
05:48,0
05:54,9
05:58,4
06:00,0
06:08,9
06:10,5
06:41,4

3:34.94
3:45.75
3:46.25
3:47.04
3:51.02
3:55.34

2.73

6.10
9.65
19.02
32.81

6.84

10.58
41.43

Ecart

00:02,7
00:06,1
00:09,6
00:19,0
00:22,4
00:29,3
00:32,8
00:34,4
00:43,3
00:44,9
01:15,8

10.81
11.31
12.10
16.08
20.40

168

161
163
160
158
159
162

165
164

170
169
171

N°

161
163
160
158
159
165
164
162
170
168
169
171

174
176
175
177
173
149

CERAMM

PERREUX SN
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE

PORT-MARLY RC
PERREUX SN

FRANCE CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CORBEIL ASCE 91

CLUB

PERREUX SN
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
PORT-MARLY RC
PERREUX SN
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
FRANCE CN
CERAMM
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CORBEIL ASCE 91

JOINVILLE AMJ
AS MANTES
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

PULLEN LUCY

ROOSE-LABAU BENJAMIN
LE CLAIRE HUGO
BALARESQUE MALO
RIOU THOMAS
MEAUTTE JOHN
DELANOUE BERTRAND

NALIS TOM
KAC MATTHEW

GAUTIER DE LA PLAINE FRANCOIS
MEHIO MAXIME
BARBAT MELVIN

R1

ROOSE-LABAU BENJAMIN
LE CLAIRE HUGO
BALARESQUE MALO
RIOU THOMAS
MEAUTTE JOHN
NALIS TOM
KAC MATTHEW
DELANOUE BERTRAND
GAUTIER DE LA PLAINE FRANCOIS
PULLEN LUCY
MEHIO MAXIME
BARBAT MELVIN

DAMOISEAU ARNAUD
DJIAN MAXIME
BORDES AURELIEN
VANNIER LUC
CHAUVEL ERIC
PILLOT BERTRAND

CATHALA-SARFATI POTTIER BERNARD

LEVY ELOUARDI GUZIAK
DUCOS CAQUINEAU PANGON
JAMI PINEL SOUILLET
BRIARD SABOURIN GATINEAU
SIMON YANOVER DESVEAUX
GUILLO HUBERT BOLF

PONCIN BELLINI LEBEAU
GORGUET LOISON CORNET

ALARDET GUEDEN VERCAEMER
DRILLAUD DIDIER MARTIN
BEL ROCHET GILLOTIN

R2 R3 R4

LEVY ELOUARDI GUZIAK
DUCOS CAQUINEAU PANGON
JAMI PINEL SOUILLET
BRIARD SABOURIN GATINEAU
SIMON YANOVER DESVEAUX
PONCIN BELLINI LEBEAU
GORGUET LOISON CORNET
GUILLO HUBERT BOLF
ALARDET GUEDEN VERCAEMER
CATHALA-SARFATI POTTIER BERNARD
DRILLAUD DIDIER MARTIN
BEL ROCHET GILLOTIN

LOISEL GOURIOU DESPLANTES
WOEHREL THERRIBOUT COSNARD DES CLOSETS
RICKLIN BOIROT TRECA
LEGUAY BALAY LEGRAND
CAZAUX INISAN ZUMINO
PETIT LOTY MATHERY

R6 R7 R8 BAR

SAUVE
NOUGAREDE
GUILLEMAIN

BIBAS
DELAFOSSE
LOUYOT
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C13 FM1X S1
1

u b wnN

C13 FM1X S2
1

b~ wN

C13 FM1XS3
1

2
3
4

C13 FM1X S4
1

u b~ wN

C13 FM1X S5
1
2
3

C13 FM1X S6
1
2
3

4:32.21
4:37.47
4:38.13
4:49.41
4:54.58

4:47.20
4:50.26
5:02.34
5:02.65
5:27.85

4:37.08
5:23.19
5:27.08
5:52.80

4:59.54
4:59.98
5:46.52
5:54.72
6:00.45

5:30.30
5:49.74
6:02.52

5:59.30
6:09.96
7:22.73

5.26

5.92
17.20
22.37

3.06
15.14
15.45
40.65

46.11
50.00
1:15.72

0.44
46.98
55.18

1:00.91

19.44
32.22

10.66
1:23.43

182
179
180
181
183

188
189
186
185
184

194
195
193
191

197
199
200
201
196

203
202
205

207
210
208

BEAUMONT AV
JOINVILLE AMJ
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN

ARGENTEUIL COMA
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
LAGNY SN

JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN

DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN

JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
LAGNY SN

LIOT VIRGINIE
MARMOLEJO CHRYSTINE
BENEZECH ELYSABETH
MOULIN SEGOLENE
CAINE LEI-MING

GAVET ELSA
LOUBEYRE MARGOT
TRAN THIEN THUY PAN
BENKHELIFA AZYADE
DJERRIRI ALEXANDRA

HAVAS MYLENE
LELEYTER MILDRED
KIEFFER LILOU
TEMPLE MANON

GUEROULT CIRCE
GAUTIER LAURA
AILLOUD CLOTILDE
SERHIR LYNA
FAURE AGATHE

AHYI LUCINE
DESLAVIERE LYLOU
GALUP AUDE

GUEROULT THALIA
SOARES JUSTINE
RESPAUT CHARLOTTE



Clt général fmix

O 00N WN R

NNNNNRRRRBRRRRRR R
BEWNRPOO®OMNOODUDWNIERERO

Temps

04:32,2
04:37,1
04:38,1
04:47,2
04:49,4
04:50,3
04:54,6
04:59,5
05:00,0
05:02,3
05:02,6
05:23,2
05:27,1
05:27,8
05:30,3
05:46,5
05:49,7
05:52,8
05:54,7
05:59,3
06:00,5
06:02,5
06:10,0
07:22,7

Ecart

00:04,9
00:05,9
00:15,0
00:17,2
00:18,0
00:22,4
00:27,3
00:27,8
00:30,1
00:30,4
00:51,0
00:54,9
00:55,6
00:58,1
01:14,3
01:17,5
01:20,6
01:22,5
01:27,1
01:28,2
01:30,3
01:37,8
02:50,5

N°

182
194
180
188
181
189
183
197
199
186
185
195
193
184
203
200
202
191
201
207
196
205
210
208

CLUB

BEAUMONT AV
ARGENTEUIL COMA
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
JOINVILLE AMJ
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
LAGNY SN
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
LAGNY SN
LAGNY SN
LAGNY SN

R1

LIOT VIRGINIE
HAVAS MYLENE
BENEZECH ELYSABETH
GAVET ELSA
MOULIN SEGOLENE
LOUBEYRE MARGOT
CAINE LEI-MING
GUEROULT CIRCE
GAUTIER LAURA
TRAN THIEN THUY PAN
BENKHELIFA AZYADE
LELEYTER MILDRED
KIEFFER LILOU
DJERRIRI ALEXANDRA
AHYI LUCINE
AILLOUD CLOTILDE
DESLAVIERE LYLOU
TEMPLE MANON
SERHIR LYNA
GUEROULT THALIA
FAURE AGATHE
GALUP AUDE
SOARES JUSTINE
RESPAUT CHARLOTTE

R2



C14 HM8X+ S1
1
2
3

C14 HM8X+ 52
1
2

Clt général fmix

s WN

3:51.74
4:08.28
4:14.70

4:03.25
4:07.92

Temps

03:51,7
04:03,2
04:07,9
04:08,3
04:14,7

16.54
22.96

4.67

Ecart

00:11,5
00:16,2
00:16,5
00:23,0

213
216
211

212
217

N°

213
212
217
216
211

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
MEAUX CN
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM

DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
LAGNY SN

CLUB

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
LAGNY SN
MEAUX CN
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM

BOSC FELIX
MENAGE ANTOINE
BAUMERT WILLIAM

JEAN THOMAS
MORGANT JAMES

R1

BOSC FELIX
JEAN THOMAS
MORGANT JAMES
MENAGE ANTOINE
BAUMERT WILLIAM

BURGUN MARTINEZ MERCIER MALESIEUX
VICARD PANIGOT RAYMOND FRAMBOISIER
BERTHE WALKER SMITH MANGEANT

ALVES DARIUS SAGETTE SAUVAGE
MORLET BOURRE CHEVAILLIER GORGELIER

R2 R3 R4 R5

BURGUN MARTINEZ MERCIER MALESIEUX
ALVES DARIUS SAGETTE SAUVAGE
MORLET BOURRE CHEVAILLIER GORGELIER
VICARD PANIGOT RAYMOND FRAMBOISIER
BERTHE WALKER SMITH MANGEANT

LOY LEEMPOELS GALLIOU MEHIO
CACHEUX CADET GUZMAN BOUTIN
LOUETTE SACOTTE WOINDRICH SNEL-WARK

GUILLO LIVRY CHENE PIERRE
BARBAZ FOURNET O'HARA GERARD

R6 R7 R8 BAR

LOY LEEMPOELS GALLIOU MEHIO
GUILLO LIVRY CHENE PIERRE
BARBAZ FOURNET O'HARA GERARD
CACHEUX CADET GUZMAN BOUTIN
LOUETTE SACOTTE WOINDRICH SNEL-WARK



